DW26 9K SCREWDRIVER 5

B1+B5+XE




Parts List for DW269K SCREWDRIVER 5

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
1 579598-13 1 ARMATURE 230V No XE
2 NO023112 1 FIELD 230V No XE
5 401877-01 1 BRUSH HOLDER SA LH No

6 401878-01 1 BRUSH HOLDER SA RH No

7 N023114 1 SWITCH VARIABLE No

8 330120-85 1 CORDSET No XE
10 330003-04 2 BEARING 608 (8-22-7) No

13 N014399 1 FIELD CASE No

14 1006771-00 1 HANDLE COVER No

15 402649-00 1 CORD CLAMP No XE
16  330005-01 1 CORD PROTECTOR No

17 330019-13 3 SCREW M4 x 19 - T20 No

18 330065-06 2 SCREW M4 X 12 T20 No

19  389824-00 1 BOOT No

20  176811-00 1 BAFFLE No

21 949638-02 3 DAMPER No

22 395047-00 1 BRAND LABEL No

24 176709-00SV 1 GEARCASE SA No XE
25  NO045425 1 CLIP No XE
26 330003-09 1 BEARING 12 x 28 x 8mm No

27 176712-00 1 SPINDLE & GEAR No

28  388761-00 1 GEARCASE COVER No

29 23813-00 1 WASHER No

30  450556-00 1 NOSE SA No

32 021287-00 1 GUIDE No

33 90866-00 1 WASHER No

34, 86134-00 1 SPRING No

35 450360-00 1 SPINDLE No

36 .99047-01 1 BALL No

37 90639-02 1 COLLAR No

38  387451-00 1 RETAINER No

39 450555-00 1 STOP No

40  090596-00 1 SEAL No

Page 1



Parts List for DW269K SCREWDRIVER 5

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
41  87928-00 1 SPRING No

42 21360-00 1 RETAINER No

45 330019-14 1 SCREW M4 x 25 T20 Yes

46  176655-00 1 GASKET No

47 903-00 8 BALL 5.5mm No

48 87692-00 1 RETAINER No XE
49  93105-01 1 HOUSING No

50  093128-00 2 BEARING NEEDLE No

54 910560 1 BEARING No

55 176647-00 1 GEAR & PINION SA No

56  176732-00 3 WASHER No

57 143079-00 1 BEARING THRUST No

58  330019-16 2 SCREW.TEMP Yes

59 89210-00 2 RETAINER No

60  400970-01 2 CLUTCH No

61  949877-01 1 CAPACITOR No XE
65  86211-00 1 SPRING No

68  390198-00 2 SCREW No

177 N023113 1 BRUSH PAIR 230V No

800 870889-02 1 GREASE 90 GMS Paragon EP 1/2 No

801 69542-00 1 GREASE 454 grams No

821 N026245 1 RATING PLATE No XE

Page 2



